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2 |0ct12018 X
3 Oct3,2018 | COBALT (SAC) X 800.00 1443166
4 |0ct.6,2018 | 1716|STEVE KESSLER X 85.05 14,346.61
5 |0ct-6,2018 | 1717| GROUND EFFECTS x 850.00 13,496.61
6 |OCT-6,2018 | 1713|WILLOW LAKE FISH HATCHERY X | 1585000 12,046.61
7 |oct. 10,2018 | 1719|JavSEDLUND x 62.89 11,8372
8 |oct. 10,2018 COBALT (S4€) x 6,400.00 18,383.72
[BARONI, FLODEN, MAHANNA, WOHLERS, HOLLAND,
PRUSHA, BURTON, FLOERCHINGER, WANG, DOTY,
|CONTE, STROKAN, BRAZEAL, OAS, EUBANKS, JOHNSON,
9 |oct. 23,2018 cotsaLT LAUBER. x 7,200.00 25,583.72
10 |0ct. 23,2018 coLeaLT |PRUSHA- INTEREST AND LEI! x 64.00 25,647.72
11 |0ct. 23,2018 COBALT (SAC) WEEKS. X 200.00 25,847.72
12 0ct. 31,2018 oA INTREST x 074 25,848.46
KLAUS, SCHUETZ, BUSCHER, DARRELL, KESSLER,
SPICER, QUINTANA, POPLIN, WILES, SCHWEDE,
CoBALT (sAC) [MISIEWICZ, SMITH, STIGGE, HEFNER, SMITH, SIMPSON, |x 6,400.00 32,248.46
'REMOVEL OF LEAN FEE AND EXSPENCES
1720|LOU WIGGINS x 2000 32,2846
RIFE, MESTL, BARELA, HENRICHS, OLSON, SCHNEIDER,
|COBALT (54C)  GILES, VOOGD, YARUSSO X 3,600.00 35,828.46
COBALT (SAC) WEEKS 200.00 x 200.00 36,028.46
1721 | GROUND EFFECTS MOWING (FOR OCT.) X 675.00 35,353.46
1722|0PPD ELECTRICAL X 396.48 34,956.98
Loa INTREST x 140 34,958.38
|JONES, ANDERSEN, KOHLER, KOZLIK, GARN, MORSE,
cotsaLT HEREK, SUDDITH, ALEXANDER, WEEKS 4,400.00 39,358.38
1723|0PPD ELECTRICAL 168.88 39,189.50
1724|SARPY COUNTY ASESSOR PROPERTY TAX 707.04 38,482.46
|COBALT (SAC) | TRANSFER TO SAVINGS 1,200.00 37,8246

37,282.46





